Chinchilla Saturday 7 November, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BRANDON & ASSOC./WDC Class 1 Handicap

1030 metres
01 Starbyte(Matt Kropp)

$7600

02  Conmigo(Matthew Park)
03 Cool Days(Bevan Johnson)
04  Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)

05 Red Warning(Patrick Sexton)
06 Teemolton(Max Smith)

07  Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)

08 Barntown(Sheree Mcewan)
09 Le Bastille(Bob Murray)

10  Sir Stephen(John Hearne)
11 Bonnay Flyer(Gary Teal)

2 CLUB HOTEL QTIS Maiden Plate

Brendon
Newport

Hannah Phillips
Les Tilley

Alannah
Badger

Hannah English

Shannon
Apthorpe

Leeanne
McCoy

Shaun Bayliss
Ian Coombes
Jason Missen
James Geppert

1030 metres QTIS: $12600, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Markover(Pat Richardson)
02 Platinum Gray(David Reynolds)

03 Boat Race(Matthew Park)

04 Bob Mark's Boy(Mark Goodwin)
05 Day Lilly(Gary Teal)

06 Don't Tellthegirls(Glenn
Richardson)

07 Ferociousjewel(Glenn Richardson)

08 Lemesee(Jennifer Spencer)
09 St Helen(Bevan Johnson)

10 Close Enough(Walter Payne)
12 She's a Kicker(Matt Kropp)

13 (EM)Pet Dragon(John Hearne)

14  (EM)Dragon Tale(John A P Smith)

15 (EM)Marmajah(Patrick Sexton)

Nathan Evans

Leeanne
McCoy

Shannon
Apthorpe

Lyall Appo
James Geppert
Jason Missen

Hannah Phillips
Les Tilley
Ian Coombes

Brendon
Newport

Alannah
Badger

Wayne
O'Connell

Hannah English

01:30PM

9

11

02:15PM

10

12

13
14

15

60.0

57.0
57.0
56.5

56.0
56.0

55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

58.5
58.5

57.0

57.0
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5
55.0
55.0

56.5

56.5

56.5

3 SLATERS ROAD SERVICES BenchMark 65 Handicap
1200 metres

4

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

10

11
12
13

14
15

Baremin(Barry P Phillips)

Sun Will Shine(Tom Dougall)
Shadow Tales(Craig Smith)

Le Max(Max Smith)

Maximum Merritt(Mark Goodwin)
My Move(Sheree Mcewan)
Talking Nonsense(Craig Smith)
Conhenri(Gary Maroney)

Hopetoun Street(Lindsay
Anderson)

Palpitate(Ken Waller)
Fields of Oxley(Sheree Mcewan)

(EM)Living Image(Geoffrey
Schrader)

(EM)Mrs Asia(Gary Teal)
(EM)BIinkin Hasty(Cheryl Rogers)

$7600

Hannah Phillips
Nathan Evans
Les Tilley

Lyall Appo
Shaun Bayliss
James Geppert

Wayne
O'Connell

Jason Missen

Hannah English
Ian Coombes

Leeanne
McCoy

Natalie Morton

CHINCHILLA McDONALDS OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

Billy Aucash(Shane Iverson)
Performia(Craig Smith)

Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay
Anderson)

Robert's Command(Tom Dougall)
Shakes(Pat W Webster)
Oggie(Scott Rodgers)

I'm the One(Mark Goodwin)

PENTACON Class B Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

Rock On Ivy (NZ)(Donald Baker)
Celtic Cat(Barry P Phillips)
Exemplary (NZ)(Shane Iverson)
Charzooka(John Byrne)

Wentwell(Craig Smith)
Bay Hero(Cheryl Rogers)

$8500

$7600

Hannah Phillips
Natalie Morton
Jason Missen

Nathan Evans
Les Tilley
Hannah English
Lyall Appo

Hannah English
Hannah Phillips
Les Tilley

Wayne
O'Connell

James Geppert
Natalie Morton

03:00PM

7
14
13

o AN WO

15

10

03:45PM

a1 W N

04:30PM

10

60.5
59.5
58.5
55.5
55.5
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

63.0
56.5
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

59.0
58.5
58.0
57.0

56.5
55.0

07
08

09
10

Funny Fellow(Bob Murray) Ian Coombes

Allez Charlie(Julie Weidemann) Leeanne
McCoy
Mower (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Bradley Appo

The Greymouth Girl(Gary Teal) Shaun Bayliss

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




