Chinchilla Saturday 7 November, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BRANDON & ASSOC./WDC Class 1 Handicap 1030 metres \$7600			01:30PM		3 SLATERS ROAD SERVICES BenchMark 65 Handicap 1200 metres \$7600					0
01	Starbyte(Matt Kropp)	Brendon	9	60.0	01	Baremin(Barry P Phillips)	Hannah Phillips	7	60.5	
		Newport			02	Sun Will Shine(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	14	59.5	C
02	Conmigo(Matthew Park)	Hannah Phillips	7		03	Shadow Tales(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley	13	58.5	1
03	Cool Days(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley	1	57.0	04	Le Max(Max Smith)		6	55.5	
04	Nug's Pocket(Kristen Wenck)	Alannah	11	56.5	05	Maximum Merritt(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	3	55.5	
05	Red Warning(Patrick Sexton)	Badger Hannah English	3	56.0	06	My Move(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	2	55.0	
06	Teemolton(Max Smith)	Shannon	5	56.0	07	Talking Nonsense(Craig Smith)	James Geppert	4	55.0	
00	reemoiton(Max Simiti)	Apthorpe	3	30.0	08	Conhenri(Gary Maroney)	Wayne	8	55.0	
07	Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)	Leeanne McCoy	6	55.5	10	Hopetoun Street(Lindsay	O'Connell Jason Missen	15	55.0	
08	Barntown(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	10	55.0		Anderson)				
09	Le Bastille(Bob Murray)	Ian Coombes	4	55.0	11	Palpitate(Ken Waller)	Hannah English	10	55.0	
10	Sir Stephen(John Hearne)	Jason Missen	8	55.0	12	Fields of Oxley(Sheree Mcewan)	Ian Coombes	11		
11	Bonnay Flyer(Gary Teal)	James Geppert	2	55.0	13	(EM)Living Image(Geoffrey Schrader)	Leeanne McCoy	5	55.0	
2 CLUB HOTEL OTIS Maiden Plate					14	(EM)Mrs Asia(Gary Teal)		1	55.0	
103	00 metres QTIS: \$12600 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	02	:15PM	15	(EM)Blinkin Hasty(Cheryl Rogers)	Natalie Morton	9	55.0	
01	Markover(Pat Richardson)	Nathan Evans	1	58.5	4 CH1	NCHILLA McDONALDS OPEN Ha	ndicap			
02	Platinum Gray(David Reynolds)	Leeanne	2	58.5	140	0 metres \$8500	•	03:	45PM	
03	Boat Race(Matthew Park)	McCoy	_	57.0	01	Billy Aucash(Shane Iverson)	Hannah Phillips	4	63.0	
03	Boat Race(Matthew Park)	Shannon Apthorpe	3	37.0	02	Performia(Craig Smith)	Natalie Morton	2	56.5	
04	Bob Mark's Boy(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	10	57.0	03	Glenthorn Avenue(Lindsay Anderson)	Jason Missen	1	55.0	
05	Day Lilly(Gary Teal)	James Geppert	11	56.5	04	Robert's Command(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	7	55.0	
06	Don't Tellthegirls(Glenn Richardson)	Jason Missen	12	56.5	05	Shakes(Pat W Webster)	Les Tilley	3	55.0	
07	Ferociousjewel(Glenn Richardson)		13	56.5	06	Oggie(Scott Rodgers)	Hannah English	5	55.0	
08	, ,		13		07	I'm the One(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	6	55.0	
	Lamacaa/Jannifar Snancar)	Hannah Philling	14	56.5			Lyan Appo			
	Lemesee(Jennifer Spencer)	Hannah Phillips	14 3	56.5		,	Lyан Арро			
09	St Helen(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley	3	56.5	5 PEN	ITACON Class B Handicap	Lydіі Арро	04:	30DM	
09 10	St Helen(Bevan Johnson) Close Enough(Walter Payne)	Les Tilley Ian Coombes	3 8	56.5 55.0	5 PEN 140	ITACON Class B Handicap 00 metres \$7600			30PM	
09	St Helen(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley	3	56.5	5 PEN 140 01	ITACON Class B Handicap 0 metres \$7600 Rock On Ivy (NZ)(Donald Baker)	Hannah English	7	59.0	
09 10	St Helen(Bevan Johnson) Close Enough(Walter Payne)	Les Tilley Ian Coombes Brendon Newport Alannah	3 8 15	56.5 55.0	5 PEN 140 01 02	TACON Class B Handicap O metres \$7600 Rock On Ivy (NZ)(Donald Baker) Celtic Cat(Barry P Phillips)	Hannah English Hannah Phillips	7 10	59.0 58.5	
09 10 12 13	St Helen(Bevan Johnson) Close Enough(Walter Payne) She's a Kicker(Matt Kropp) (EM)Pet Dragon(John Hearne)	Les Tilley Ian Coombes Brendon Newport Alannah Badger	3 8 15 4	56.5 55.0 55.0 56.5	5 PEN 140 01 02 03	Rock On Ivy (NZ)(Donald Baker) Celtic Cat(Barry P Phillips) Exemplary (NZ)(Shane Iverson)	Hannah English Hannah Phillips Les Tilley	7 10 1	59.0 58.5 58.0	
09 10 12	St Helen(Bevan Johnson) Close Enough(Walter Payne) She's a Kicker(Matt Kropp)	Les Tilley Ian Coombes Brendon Newport Alannah Badger Wayne	3 8 15 4	56.5 55.0 55.0	5 PEN 140 01 02	TACON Class B Handicap O metres \$7600 Rock On Ivy (NZ)(Donald Baker) Celtic Cat(Barry P Phillips)	Hannah English Hannah Phillips	7 10	59.0 58.5	
09 10 12 13	St Helen(Bevan Johnson) Close Enough(Walter Payne) She's a Kicker(Matt Kropp) (EM)Pet Dragon(John Hearne)	Les Tilley Ian Coombes Brendon Newport Alannah Badger	3 8 15 4 7	56.5 55.0 55.0 56.5	5 PEN 140 01 02 03	Rock On Ivy (NZ)(Donald Baker) Celtic Cat(Barry P Phillips) Exemplary (NZ)(Shane Iverson)	Hannah English Hannah Phillips Les Tilley Wayne	7 10 1	59.0 58.5 58.0	

07	Funny Fellow(Bob Murray)	Ian Coombes	5	55.0
80	Allez Charlie(Julie Weidemann)	Leeanne McCoy	6	55.0
09	Mower (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Bradley Appo	8	55.0
10	The Greymouth Girl(Gary Teal)	Shaun Bayliss	2	55.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.